
MTSA Preliminary Boundary Delineation

MTSA 800m Radius

Area (ha) 
 
Population 
 
Employment  
 
Total Density (ppj/ha) 

Additional People and Jobs to 
Achieve Target Density (ppj)

Area (ha) 

Population 
 
Employment  
 
Total Density (ppj/ha) 

Additional People and Jobs to 
Achieve Target Density (ppj)

93 / MEADOWVALE GO

201 
 
2,234 
 
8,230 
 
52.1
 
19,700

110 
 
49 
 
5,174 
 
47.5
 
11,300

Station:		 Meadowvale GO

Municipality:	 City of Mississauga 

Corridor:	 Milton GO

Corridor Type:

Combined Station:

Target Density:	

Other Transit Corridor

n/a

150 ppj/ha

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Strategic Alignment

MOBILITY •	 Meadowvale GO Station, MiWay Transit
•	 Pedestrian and Cycling Multi-use Trail

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 Moderate availability of vacant land
•	 Low development pipeline activity
•	 Optimal parcel size and configuration  

for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 Low flood risk, proximity to Mullett Creek
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area, Provincially Significant 

Employment Zone

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Access to quality sports and recreation facilities
•	 Proximity to community amenities and parks
•	 Landmarks: Meadowvale Community Centre
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95 / ERINDALE GO

201 
 
4,895 
 
2,312 
 
35.9
 
22,900

42 
 
474 
 
2,458 
 
70.8
 
3,300

Station:		 Erindale GO

Municipality:	 City of Mississauga 

Corridor:	 Milton GO

Corridor Type:

Combined Station:

Target Density:	

Other Transit Corridor

n/a

150 ppj/ha

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Station Ready

MOBILITY •	 Erindale GO Station, MiWay Transit Station
•	 Pedestrian and Cycling Multi-use Trail

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 High availability of vacant land
•	 Low development pipeline activity
•	 Parcel size and configuration for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 Low flood risk, significant grade separation
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area, Provincially Significant 

Employment Zone
•	 West of Significant Natural Area and Green Space

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Access to sports and recreation facilities
•	 Proximity to community amenities and parks
•	 Landmarks: Erindale Park
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97 / STREETSVILLE GO

201 
 
4,776 
 
1,587 
 
31.7
 
23,800

72 
 
1,561 
 
1,454 
 
41.6
 
7,900

Station:		 Streetsville GO

Municipality:	 City of Mississauga 

Corridor:	 Milton GO

Corridor Type:

Combined Station:

Target Density:	

Other Transit Corridor

n/a

150 ppj/ha

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Limited Mobility

MOBILITY •	 Streetsville GO Station, MiWay Transit 
•	 Limited pedestrian and pedestrian infrastructure

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 High availability of vacant land
•	 High development pipeline activity
•	 Parcel size and configuration for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 Low to moderate flood risk
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area
•	 Surrounded by low-density residential development

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Access to sports and recreation facilities
•	 Proximity to community amenities and parks
•	 Landmarks: Erindale Park, Vic Johnston Community 

Centre

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Limited Mobility

MOBILITY •	 Streetsville GO Station, MiWay Transit 
•	 Limited pedestrian and pedestrian infrastructure

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 High availability of vacant land
•	 High development pipeline activity
•	 Parcel size and configuration for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 Low to moderate flood risk
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area
•	 Surrounded by low-density residential development

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Access to sports and recreation facilities
•	 Proximity to community amenities and parks
•	 Landmarks: Erindale Park, Vic Johnston Community 

Centre
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99 / LISGAR GO

201 
 
6,144 
 
1,345 
 
37.3
 
22,600

120 
 
7 
 
1,515 
 
12.7
 
16,500

Station:		 Lisgar GO

Municipality:	 City of Mississauga 

Corridor:	 Milton GO

Corridor Type:

Combined Station:

Target Density:	

Other Transit Corridor

n/a

150 ppj/ha

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Strategic Alignment

MOBILITY •	 Lisgar GO Station, MiWay Transit 
•	 Pedestrian and pedestrian infrastructure in place

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 High availability of vacant land
•	 Limited development pipeline activity
•	 Parcel size and configuration for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 Low to moderate flood risk
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area
•	 Active hydro corridor intersects site, limited 

neighborhood connections from physical barriers

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Limited access to sports and recreation facilities
•	 Proximity to community amenities and parks
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101 / DIXIE

201 
 
5,367 
 
5,312 
 
53.1
 
21,500

190 
 
3,538 
 
5,748 
 
49.0
 
21,000

Station:		 Wharton

Municipality:	 City of Mississauga 

Corridor:	 Milton GO

Corridor Type:

Combined Station:

Target Density:	

Other Transit Corridor

94/Dixie GO

160 ppj/ha

ANALYTICAL LENS •	 Limited Potential

MOBILITY •	 Dixie GO train station and MiWay Transit 
•	 Pedestrian and pedestrian infrastructure in place

MARKET AND  
GROWTH  
POTENTIAL

•	 Moderate availability of vacant land
•	 Limited development pipeline activity
•	 Limited parcel configuration for intensifiation 

LAND USE AND  
BUILT FORM

•	 High flood risk, proximity to Etobicoke Creek
•	 GP Built Up Urban Area, Provincially Significant 

Employment Zone
•	 Existing condition surrounded by light industrial

COMMUNITY 
CONSIDERATIONS

•	 Limited access to sports and recreation facilities
•	 Limited proximity to community amenities and 

parks

1

2

3

5

6

7
8 9

1 0

1 1

1 2

1 3

1 4

1 6

1 7

1 8

20

21

22
23

24
25 26

27 28

29
30

31
32 33

34

35

37

39
40

41
43

44

45
46

47

48

49
50

51
52

53

54

55

56

57

59

60

61
62

63
64

65

66

67

68

6970

71
72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88
89

90

92

93

95

96

97

99

1 00

101
D

IX
IE

 D
R

DUNDAS ST E

BLOOR ST W

80
0m

 ra
diu

s (
10 min walk)

MTSA Station, 800m Buffer

Preliminary Boundary Delineation

Urban Growth Centre (UGC)

Designated Greenfield Area (DGA)

Provincially Significant Employment

N
0         100        200     300       400m Zone

APRIL 16, 2020

*Data source: Scenario 16, prepared by Hemson Consulting for the 
Region of Peel (2016 Census Data)




